
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

536 
46 

7 
2 

Name 

Tobias Hansen 
Nicklas Adelbøg 
Matthies Møller 
Johanne Thit Jensen 

Class 

Mini Rookie 

SM  M M DM /Mini Rookie 

Mini Rookie 

Mini Rookie 

Best Tm 

1:17.179 
1:18.785 
1:37.974 
1:41.443 

Diff 

1.606 
20.795 
24.264 

Best Speed 

62,038 
60,773 
48,870 
47,199 

In Lap 

5 
11 

3 
1 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

Adelbøg Racing 

Team Derudaf Racing  

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Vojens 
Friday 

Yellow - 1500-1520 

Qualifying started at 14:59:41 

Vojens 1,330 km 

03-07-2015 15:00 


